
35559 2401,24 2976,59 6,753 1,240 8,371

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

22.02.2017 Forli 569322 570349 1027 1027 71,24 113,05 6,937 1,587 11,008

02.03.2017 Mühldorf - Iselsberg - Drautal 570349 570506 157

08.03.2017 Klagenfurt - Hermagor - Gailberg - Rennweg 570506 570915 409 566 35,76 45,00 6,318 1,258 7,951

10.03.2017 Friedberg Pingau 570915 572167 1252 1252 88,94 108,16 7,104 1,216 8,639

11.03.2017 Friedberg Pingau - Vorchdorf - Knittelfeld 572167 573443 1276 1276 93,17 110,70 7,302 1,188 8,676

12.03.2017 Friedberg Pingau - Vorchdorf 573443 574698 1255 1255 88,28 106,69 7,034 1,209 8,501
16.03.2017    

19.03.2017
Wien - Krefeld 574698 577227 2529 2529 176,74 243,90 6,989 1,380 9,644

23.03.2017 Kärnten bis Steiermark Pack 577227 577742 515 515 37,12 44,20 7,208 1,191 8,583

27.03.2017 Friedberg - Pingau 577742 578362 620 620 45,94 54,05 7,410 1,177 8,718

28.03.2017

Töplitsch - Glanz - Hochrindl - Feldkirchen - Kreuzen - 

Windische Höhe - Kreuzberg - Glanz - Töplitsch - 

Glanz

578362 578792 430

29.03.2017 Mallnitz 2 mal - Liesertal - Rennweg 578792 579121 329 759 44,88 53,10 5,913 1,183 6,996

30.03.2017 Friedberg Pingau - Rennweg - Oberdrauburg - Mallnitz 579121 580036 915 915 62,55 75,90 6,836 1,213 8,295

31.03.2017
Eisentratten - Feistritz - Rennweg - Ossiacher See - 

Feldkirchen - Mühldorf
580036 580337 301

10.04.2017 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 580337 580369 32 333 24,32 30,50 7,303 1,254 9,159

12.04.2017 Glanz - Gmünd - Feistritz - Klagenfurt 580369 580547 178

17.05.2017
Klagenfurt - Zeltweg - Gaberl - Pack - Weinebene - 

Soboth - Gaberl - Zeltweg
580547 581112 565

18.05.2017 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg und Privat 581112 581809 697 1440 93,09 109,75 6,465 1,179 7,622

19.05.2017 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg - Iselsberg - Obermillstatt 581809 582386 577 577 36,94 44,10 6,402 1,194 7,643

20.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 582386 582701 315

24.05.2017 Mallnitz - Liesertal - Katschberg - Turrach 582701 583101 400 715 46,44 56,60 6,495 1,219 7,916

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2017
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Fahrtenbuch 2017

25.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 583101 583428 327 327 21,23 25,70 6,492 1,211 7,859

26.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 583428 583773 345 345 22,10 26,55 6,406 1,201 7,696

27.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 583773 584092 319 319 20,60 24,70 6,458 1,199 7,743

28.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 584092 584424 332 332 22,52 27,00 6,783 1,199 8,133

29.05.2017
Glanz - Feistritz - Zeltweg - Turrach - Iselsberg - 

Gailberg - Kreuzberg - Obermillstatt
584424 585070 646 646 43,34 50,50 6,709 1,165 7,817

30.05.2017
Glanz - Feistritz - Katschberg - Turrach - Arriach - 

Venedig
585070 585794 724 724 49,61 62,00 6,852 1,250 8,564

31.05.2017

Wurzenpass - Tarvisio - Predil - Socatal - Pula - 

Trieste - Tolmezzo - Plöckenpass - Gailberg - 

Iselsberg - Trebesing

585794 586562 768 768 53,00 68,30 6,901 1,289 8,893

02.06.2017
Lendorf - Liesertal - 2 mal Nockalm - Millstatt - Glanz - 

Rennweg
586562 586833 271 271 16,74 20,91 6,177 1,249 7,716

03.06.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 586833 587147 314 314 19,83 24,15 6,315 1,218 7,691

06.06.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 587147 587223 76

16.06.2017 100000 km Treffen 587223 587878 655 731 48,41 63,25 6,622 1,307 8,653

17.06.2017 100000 km Treffen 587878 588568 690 690 49,34 68,47 7,151 1,388 9,923

18.06.2017 100000 km Treffen 588568 589839 1271 1271 89,17 112,36 7,016 1,260 8,840

19.06.2017 Feistritz - Mühldorf - Velden 589839 590038 199 199 13,22 15,65 6,643 1,184 7,864

20.06.2017 Mühldorf 590038 590087 49

21.06.2017 Wiener Neustadt - Euratsfeld 590087 591054 967 1016 63,33 73,40 6,233 1,159 7,224

22.06.2017 1000PS Roadshow und Privat 591054 591708 654 654 44,93 51,80 6,870 1,153 7,920

23.06.2017 Euratsfeld - Berlin - Euratsfeld 591708 593273 1565 1565 103,93 136,55 6,641 1,314 8,725

24.06.2017 Euratsfeld - Feistritz - Euratsfeld 593273 594011 738 738 48,01 54,00 6,505 1,125 7,317

25.06.2017 Euratsfled - Wolfsberg - Salzburg - Euratsfled 594011 595121 1110 1110 76,62 96,70 6,903 1,262 8,712

26.06.2017 1000PS Roadshow - Obermillstatt 595121 595771 650 650 39,85 46,28 6,131 1,161 7,120

27.06.2017 Feistritz - Mühldorf - Katschberg - Turrach 595771 596018 247 247 15,46 18,15 6,259 1,174 7,348
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30.06.2017 Feistritz - Gmünd - Klagenfurt - Spittal 596018 596339 321 321 19,93 23,60 6,209 1,184 7,352

01.07.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 596339 596591 252 252 14,93 17,30 5,925 1,159 6,865

06.07.2017
PC Tatjana Kriegbaum Nockalm - Hochrindl - Flattnitz - 

Bad Bleiberg - Kreuzberg
596591 597000 409 409 25,46 29,40 6,225 1,155 7,188

06.07.2017 Euratsfeld 597000 597346 346 346 22,84 26,70 6,601 1,169 7,717

07.07.2017 1000PS Roadshow und Privat 597346 598081 735 735 48,47 56,20 6,595 1,159 7,646
08.07.2017   

09.07.2017
1000PS Roadshow und Privat - Obermillstatt 598081 599091 1010 1010 63,73 73,34 6,310 1,151 7,261

17.07.2017 Mühldorf (Service) - Obermillstatt 599091 599162 71

18.07.2017 Glanz -. Feistritz 599162 599344 182 253 17,74 21,00 7,012 1,184 8,300

19.07.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 599344 599662 318 318 20,53 24,10 6,456 1,174 7,579

22.07.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 599662 599993 331 331 21,58 25,10 6,520 1,163 7,583

23.08.2017 Obermillstatt 599993 599998 5

24.08.2017 600000 km Wiener Neustadt 599998 600019 21

28.08.2017 Mühldorf 600019 600067 48

30.08.2017 Feistritz - Spittal - Rennweg 600067 600180 113 187 14,33 17,25 7,663 1,204 9,225

31.08.2017 Wiener Neustadt 600180 600540 360 360 23,27 26,85 6,464 1,154 7,458

31.08.2017 Lunz am See 600540 600676 136

01.09.2017 VAT Tour über Grein 600676 600724 48 184 11,93 15,50 6,484 1,299 8,424

02.09.2017 Scharnstein - Gmunden 600724 601030 306 306 18,99 22,20 6,206 1,169 7,255

02.09.2017 Gmunden - Lunz am See 601030 601300 270 270 17,28 20,21 6,400 1,170 7,485

03.09.2017 Lunz am See - Obertauern - Katschberg 601300 601634 334 334 19,44 23,60 5,820 1,214 7,066

06.09.2017 Klagenfurt 601634 601723 89

03.10.2017
Klagenfurt - Zwanzgerberg - Maria Rain - Fürnitz - 

Kötschach Mauthen - Gailberg - Obermillstatt
601723 601928 205 294 17,20 21,05 5,850 1,224 7,160

04.10.2017 Steinfeld - Nikolsdorf - Iselsberg - Mallnitz - Trebesing 601928 602123 195
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08.10.2017 Feistritz - Windische Höhe - Kreuzberg - Drautal 602123 602333 210 405 24,13 29,05 5,958 1,204 7,173

09.10.2017 Feistritz - Rennweg 602333 602492 159

10.10.2017 Feistritz - Gegendtal - Glanz - Spittal 602492 602622 130 289 18,49 23,00 6,398 1,244 7,958

11.10.2017 Griffen - Kühlkreislauf undicht 602622 602750 128

16.10.2017 Mühldorf 602750 602773 23

23.10.2017
Bad Kleinkirchheim - Gurktal - Völkermarkt - Ferlach - 

Faak am See - Glanz
602773 603054 281 432 29,44 35,15 6,815 1,194 8,137

31.10.2017 Feistritz - Kärnten 603054 603366 312 312 22,42 27,55 7,186 1,229 8,830

05.11.2017 Feistritz - Liesertal - Obervellach 603366 603637 271 271 18,48 22,16 6,819 1,199 8,177

12.11.2017 Feistritz - Liesertal - Drautal 603637 603955 318 318 22,75 28,51 7,154 1,253 8,965

20.11.2017 Feistritz - Kärnten 603955 604275 320 320 23,38 29,30 7,306 1,253 9,156

25.11.2017 Caorle - Triest 604275 604881 606 606 38,82 53,25 6,406 1,372 8,787

12.12.2017 Mühldorf - Grafenstein - Mühldorf 604881 605134 253 253 19,03 23,10 7,522 1,214 9,130


